reference into this document. See the section �Sources of Additional Information� immediately preceding the table of contents.

As explained further in the accompanying notes to unaudited pro forma combined condensed financial information, the allocations of the
purchase price with respect to the acquisitions are based on preliminary estimates and are subject to change as more information becomes
available and after final analyses of the fair values of both tangible and intangible assets acquired and liabilities assumed are completed.
Accordingly, the final fair value adjustments may be materially different from those presented in this document.

92

Edgar Filing: FIRST COMMUNITY BANCORP /CA/ - Form 424B3

Table of Contents 170

Table of Contents

Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Condensed Balance Sheet

December 31, 2005

(In thousands)

(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g)

First
Community Cedars

Repayment
of Borrowings

Fair
Value

Adjustments

Cash Paid

for Stock
Options
and

Common
Stock

Issuance
of

Common
Stock

First
Community

and
Cedars

Pro Forma
Combined Foothill

Fair
Value

Adjustments

Cash
Paid for
Stock
Options

Issuance
of

Common
Stock Net

of
Foothill

Shareholders�
Equity

First
Community,
Cedars
and

Foothill
Pro

Forma
Combined

Cash and cash
equivalents $ 105,352 $ 62,433 $ (21,472) $ �  $ (120,000) $ 109,456 $ 135,769 $ 38,950 $ �  $ (15,000) $ �  $ 159,719
Investments and
interest bearing
deposits 239,354 1,036 �  �  �  �  240,390 184,081 �  �  �  424,471
Loans, net 2,440,525 357,307 �  �  �  �  2,797,832 547,425 (288) �  �  3,344,969
Goodwill 295,890 �  �  �  73,292 �  369,182 �  �  15,000 151,184 535,366
Core deposit
intangible 27,298 �  �  5,621 �  �  32,919 �  16,011 �  �  48,930
Other assets 117,992 17,398 �  (746) �  �  134,644 28,250 11,845 �  �  174,739

$ 3,226,411 $ 438,174 $ (21,472) $ 4,875 $ (46,708) $ 109,456 $ 3,710,736 $ 798,706 $ 27,568 $ �  $ 151,184 $ 4,688,194

Deposits $ 2,405,361 $ 366,665 �  $ 777 �  �  $ 2,772,803 $ 672,764 $ 177 �  �  $ 3,445,744
Borrowings 160,300 21,472 $ (21,472) �  �  �  160,300 42,000 �  �  �  202,300
Subordinated
debentures 121,654 �  �  �  �  �  121,654 8,248 �  �  �  129,902
Other liabilities 38,318 2,359 �  5,068 �  �  45,745 5,424 25,845 �  �  77,014

Total liabilities 2,725,633 390,496 (21,472) 5,845 �  �  3,100,502 728,436 26,022 �  �  3,854,960
Shareholders�
equity 500,778 47,678 �  (970) (46,708) 109,456 610,234 70,270 1,546 �  151,184 833,234

$ 3,226,411 $ 438,174 $ (21,472) $ 4,875 $ (46,708) $ 109,456 $ 3,710,736 $ 798,706 $ 27,568 $ �  $ 151,184 $ 4,688,194

See �Cedars Pro Forma Balance Sheet Adjustments� beginning on page 96.

See �Foothill Pro Forma Balance Sheet Adjustments� beginning on page 96.

93

Edgar Filing: FIRST COMMUNITY BANCORP /CA/ - Form 424B3

Table of Contents 171

Table of Contents

Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Condensed Statement of Earnings

Year Ended December 31, 2005

(In thousands, except per share data)

First
Community

First
American(1)

Pacific
Liberty(2) Cedars

Pro
Forma

Adjustments

First Community,
First American,
Pacific Liberty
and Cedars

Pro Forma CombinedFoothill

Pro
Forma

Adjustments

First Community
and Foothill
Pro Forma
Combined

Interest income:
Loans $ 174,202 $ 5,131 $ 6,982 $ 26,895 $ 2 (a) $ 213,212 $ 35,318 $ 36 (1) $ 248,566
Investment securities 9,150 2,156 617 3,040 (733)(b) 14,230 7,796 �  22,026

Total interest income 183,352 7,287 7,599 29,935 (731) 227,442 43,114 36 270,592

Interest expense:
Deposits 11,087 962 1,532 7,220 (701)(c) 20,100 4,684 (118)(2) 24,666
Borrowings 3,350 261 52 1,053 (1,041)(d) 3,675 250 �  3,925
Subordinated debentures 8,480 �  �  �  �  8,480 545 �  9,025

Total interest expense 22,917 1,223 1,584 8,273 (1,742) 32,255 5,479 (118) 37,616

Net interest income before
provision for credit losses 160,435 6,064 6,015 21,662 1,011 195,187 37,635 154 232,976
Provision for (recovery of)
credit losses 1,420 (20) 258 1,975 �  3,633 �  �  3,633

Net interest income after
provision for credit losses 159,015 6,084 5,757 19,687 1,011 191,554 37,635 154 229,343

Noninterest income:
Service charges, commissions
and fees 10,659 549 431 1,217 �  12,856 4,166 �  17,022
Other 3,231 400 1,830 (873) 1,670 (e) 6,258 969 �  7,227

Total noninterest income 13,890 949 2,261 344 1,670 19,114 5,135 �  24,249

Noninterest expense:
Compensation 48,623 2,575 1,861 6,805 �  59,864 11,705 �  71,569
Occupancy and furniture and
equipment 13,463 638 349 1,696 24 (f) 16,170 4,417 �  20,587
Data processing and
communications 6,862 391 362 �  �  7,615 1,468 �  9,083
Professional services 4,548 315 156 �  �  5,019 1,290 �  6,309
Intangible asset amortization 3,607 �  �  �  1,127 (g) 4,734 �  1,601 (3) 6,335
Other 10,311 996 855 4,424 �  16,586 6,392 �  22,978

Total noninterest expense 87,414 4,915 3,583 12,925 1,151 109,988 25,272 1,601 136,861

Earnings before income taxes 85,491 2,118 4,435 7,106 1,530 100,680 17,498 (1,447) 116,731
Income taxes 35,125 762 1,710 2,750 643 (h) 40,990 6,212 (609)(4) 46,593

Net earnings $ 50,366 $ 1,356 $ 2,725 $ 4,356 $ 887 $ 59,690 $ 11,286 $ (838) $ 70,138

Edgar Filing: FIRST COMMUNITY BANCORP /CA/ - Form 424B3

Table of Contents 172

Net earnings per share:
Basic $ 3.05 $ 3.03 $ 1.33 $ 2.99
Diluted $ 2.98 $ 2.97 $ 1.25 $ 2.91
Weighted average shares:
Basic 16,536 19,714 8,479 23,463
Diluted 16,894 20,072 9,030 24,064

(1) For the period from January 1, 2005 to August 12, 2005.
(2) For the nine months ended September 30, 2005.
See �First American, Pacific Liberty and Cedars Pro Forma Adjustments� on page 98.

See �Foothill Pro Forma Adjustments� on page 98.

94

Edgar Filing: FIRST COMMUNITY BANCORP /CA/ - Form 424B3

Table of Contents 173